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 37%

 53%

51

5

30

7

337 260 167 430 182 83 165  38% 93

OUACHITATotals for county

13Totals for circuit

Cases
Pending

Start Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated < 1

Year
1 - 2

Years
> 2

Years
% > 2
Years

Change
in Cases
PendingCase Type

Cases
Pending
at End

Contract
Equity

Miscellaneous
Tort

118

44

103

72

139

19

73

29

88

14

43

22

169

49

133

79

95

16

48

23

26

7

36

14

48

26

49

42

 28%

 53%

 37%

 53%

51

5

30

7

337 260 167 430 182 83 165  38% 93
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